68 SEQUOYAH

C068

110
115

170
192
198
213
251

116

MOFFETT

Regular Certified Salaries

Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits

for Certified Staff

Stipends - Certified

Extra Duty/Addenda—Certified
Annuities and Certificates of Deposit
(CDs)

Health and Accident Insurance - Certified

Personnel

Retirement - District-Paid - Certified
Personnel

TRS Offset for Certified Staff

Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

$72,110.15
$682.50

$9,672.72
$1,500.00

$600.00
$7,537.08
$6,076.18

$615.85

Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $98,794.48

220891: STUART, LANCE
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Salary in lieu of Fringe

115 Superintendent/Chief 110 Base Salary

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213 Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

251 Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

112 110 Base Salary
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 251 Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 192 Extra

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head Duty/Addenda—Certified
of Charter School

112
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

116 TRS Offset Credit

116 TRS Offset Credit

170 Stipends

198 Annuities/CD's

$148,649.00
$682.00

$72,110.00

$7,537.00

$6,076.00

$46,144.00

$3,303.00

$1,500.00

$410.00

$615.00

$9,672.00

$600.00



