Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS

SPR DETAILS

68 SEQUOYAH C068 MOFFETT

Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$98,794.48

110 Regular Certified Salaries	\$72,110.15	220891: STUART, LANCE			\$148,649.00	
115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits	\$682.50	115 Superintendent/Chief	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$682.00	
for Certified Staff	¢0 672 72	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School				
170 Stipends - Certified 192 Extra Duty/Addenda—Certified	\$9,672.72 \$1,500.00	115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$72,110.00	
198 Annuities and Certificates of Deposit	\$600.00	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	110	Base Salary	\$72,110.00	
(CDs)	\$000.00	of Charter School				
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified	\$7,537.08		213	Fringe HIth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,537.00	
Personnel	φr,001.00	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	210		ψr,001.00	
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$6,076.18	of Charter School				
Personnel		115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$6,076.00	
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$615.85	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		5		
		of Charter School				
		112	110	Base Salary	\$46,144.00	
		Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	5			
		tress/Head of School				
		112	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$3,303.00	
		Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	5			
		tress/Head of School	400	E. das	¢4 500 00	
		115 Superintendent/Chief	-	Extra	\$1,500.00	
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	Duty	Addenda-Centilied		
		112	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$410.00	
		Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	-	The oliser credit	φ410.00	
		tress/Head of School	,			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$615.00	
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head				
		of Charter School				
		115 Superintendent/Chief	170	Stipends	\$9,672.00	
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head				
		of Charter School				
		115 Superintendent/Chief	198	Annuities/CD's	\$600.00	
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head				

of Charter School